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Kirklees Refuse Vehicle.
Overall Length 11.850m
Overall Width 2.500m
Overall Body Height 3.749m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.302m
Track Width 2.490m
Lock to lock time 6.00s
Wall to Wall Turning Radius 11.000m
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INSET 01 - NORTHERN ACCESS - REFUSE VEHICLE IN

INSET 03 - SOUTHERN ACCESS - REFUSE VEHICLE IN

INSET 02 - NORTHERN ACCESS - REFUSE VEHICLE OUT

INSET 04 - SOUTHERN ACCESS - REFUSE VEHICLE OUT
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